INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

11263

ISLAMABAD

THE SCIENCE SCHOOL

11263-E-5-10782
11263-E-5-10783
11263-E-5-10784
11263-E-5-10786
11263-E-5-10787
11263-E-5-11781
11263-E-6-10772
11263-E-6-10773
11263-E-6-10774
11263-E-6-10775
11263-E-6-10777
11263-E-6-10780
11263-E-6-12903
11263-E-7-10778
11263-E-7-10779
11263-E-7-10781
11263-E-7-10785
11263-E-7-11779

11263-E-8-11780

AYZEL HUMA RIAZ
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD TALAL MALIK

HARIS NAVEED DURRANI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI KHAN

SYED AHMED HASSAN JILLANI
HAMDADN HAZRAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD AYYAN
MUHAMMAD IRTAZA
MUSFIRAH YOUSAF KUNDI
AHMED KAMAL KAHLOON
MUHAMMAD MURTAZA
ESHAL SUDDOZAI

MAHVEEN MALIK
MUHAMMAD SAAD KHALOON
MUHAMMAD BIN NADIR
SYED DANYAL JILANI

EBAD AHMED KHAN

KHURRAM RIAZ

FARMAN ULLAH

FRYAD ALl

MALIK SUBHANI

NAVEED MUMTAZ DURRANI
SHAHID MEHMOOD

SANA ULLAH SHAH

HAZRAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUBASHIR ILYAS
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KUNDI
MUHAMMAD KAMAL ASGHAR
SYED NAUSHAD ABBAS
RAHEEL AFZAL

MALIK SUBHANI

MUHAMMAD KAMAL ASGHAR
NADIR KHAN NIAZI

ATIF MAQBOOL JILANI
RAHEEL AFZAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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55.56%
77.78%
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60.00%
55.56%
73.33%
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68.89%
56.67%
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60.00%
78.89%
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53.33%
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